2022/23 SQP Engineering WA Sabre State Championships

Results are Final as of 17:10 on March 11, 2023
Overall

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

21st

Boat Name

ZERO Tolerance
Greyhound

Super Dry
Swordfishtrombone
Ace

Fox On The Run
Gone with the Wind

Burning The
Candle

Inner Vision

Lost Horizon

Dragonfly

Blue Chip

Double Trouble

Jam

Remain Calm

FUSE

Way to go

Gold!

Hold My Beer

Sabre Tooth Tiger

another random

Sail
#

2133
2134
2209
1635
2052

1925

1868

1471

1772

2150

2115

2014

1852

1982

1951

2023

1891

1922

1872

1796

1912

1737

Yacht
Club

PDSC
PDSC
PDSC
PDSC
PDSC

PDSC

MYC

PDSC

MYC

PDSC

PDSC

PDSC

PDSC

MYC

PDSC

MYC

MYC

MYC

SCYC

SCYC

RPYC

PDSC

Skipper

Carr, Tony
Bannerman, Ed
Bauer, Lane
Dawson, Glenn
Nilsson, Jonas

Thomas, Narelle

Stoegar, Rolna

Brown, Jeremy

Secco, Mimi

Rose, Andrew
Miller, Heidi
Dean, Michael
Roberts, Liz
Martin, Ray
Wheatland,
Peter
Holyday, Chris
Underwood,
Scott

Rose, Steve
Hartas,
Campbell
Blanchard, Scott

Short, Kim

O'Neill, Paul

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring

H1
MYC

20/11/23

1.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
9.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

3.0

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

6.0

23.0

DNC

8.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

23.0 DNF

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

H2
MYC
20/11/23
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

15.0

13.0

14.0
3.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

9.0

23.0

DNC

8.0

10.0

11.0

16.0

12.0

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

system: Appendix A

H5
PDSC
11/3/23
1.0
2.0
4.0
9.0
5.0

23.0
DSQ

12.0

10.0

11.0

23.0
DNC

6.0
3.0
8.0
23.0
DNC
7.0
23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

H6
PDSC
11/3/23

1.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
23.00CSs
5.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

23.0 DNC

3.0

8.0

6.0

23.0 DNC

9.0

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

4.0
8.0
16.0
28.0
39.0
44.0

48.0

49.0

49.0

52.0

55.0

57.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

62.0

66.0

69.0

77.0

81.0

92.0

92.0

4.0
8.0
16.0
28.0
39.0
44.0

48.0

49.0

49.0

52.0

55.0

57.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

62.0

66.0

69.0

77.0

81.0

92.0

92.0



