2022/23 SQP Engineering WA Sabre State Championships Results are Final as of 17:10 on March 11, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Name	Sail #	Yacht Club	Skipper	H1 MYC 20/11/23	H2 MYC 20/11/23	H5 PDSC 11/3/23	H6 PDSC 11/3/23	Total	Nett
1st	ZERO Tolerance	2133	PDSC	Carr, Tony	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Greyhound	2134	PDSC	Bannerman, Ed	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	Super Dry	2209	PDSC	Bauer, Lane	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	16.0	16.0
4th	Swordfishtrombone	1635	PDSC	Dawson, Glenn	7.0	5.0	9.0	7.0	28.0	28.0
5th	Ace	2052	PDSC	Nilsson, Jonas	5.0	6.0	5.0	23.0 OCS	39.0	39.0
6th	Fox On The Run	1925	PDSC	Thomas, Narelle	9.0	7.0	23.0 DSQ	5.0	44.0	44.0
7th	Gone with the Wind	1868	MYC	Stoegar, Rolna	11.0	15.0	12.0	10.0	48.0	48.0
8th	Burning The Candle	1471	PDSC	Brown, Jeremy	14.0	13.0	10.0	12.0	49.0	49.0
9th	Inner Vision	1772	MYC	Secco, Mimi	13.0	14.0	11.0	11.0	49.0	49.0
10th	Lost Horizon	2150	PDSC	Rose, Andrew	3.0	3.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	52.0	52.0
11th	Dragonfly	2115	PDSC	Miller, Heidi	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	6.0	3.0	55.0	55.0
12th	Blue Chip	2014	PDSC	Dean, Michael	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	3.0	8.0	57.0	57.0
13th	Double Trouble	1852	PDSC	Roberts, Liz	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	8.0	6.0	60.0	60.0
14th	Jam	1982	MYC	Martin, Ray	6.0	9.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	61.0	61.0
15th	Remain Calm	1951	PDSC	Wheatland, Peter	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	7.0	9.0	62.0	62.0
16th	FUSE	2023	MYC	Holyday, Chris	8.0	8.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	62.0	62.0
17th	Way to go	1891	MYC	Underwood, Scott	10.0	10.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	66.0	66.0
18th	Gold!	1922	MYC	Rose, Steve	12.0	11.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	69.0	69.0
19th	Hold My Beer	1872	SCYC	Hartas, Campbell	15.0	16.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	77.0	77.0
20th	Sabre Tooth Tiger	1796	SCYC	Blanchard, Scott	23.0 DNF	12.0	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	81.0	81.0
21st	another random	1912	RPYC	Short, Kim	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	92.0	92.0
21st	If	1737	PDSC	O'Neill, Paul	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	23.0 DNC	92.0	92.0